


 

 

 

 

S.NO College R1 Rank R2 Rank R3 Rank Exam(JEE/ 
MHT-CET) Type Seat 

Type 

1 

Thakur College of 
Engineering and 
Technology, Kandivali, 
Mumbai 

4037 
(94.6984876) 

4577 
(94.0913251) NA JEE(Main) AI to 

AI AI 

2 

Shri Ramdeobaba 
College of Engineering 
and Management, 
Nagpur 

4315 
(94.3590153) 

4030 
(94.7099379) 

4460 
(94.2192222) 

JEE(Main) AI to 
AI 

AI 

3 

G.H.Raisoni College of 
Engineering & 
Management, Wagholi, 
Pune 

10261 
(88.0054319) 

11801 
(86.3640106) 

13243 
(84.8198000) JEE(Main) AI to 

AI AI 

4 

Ankush Shikshan 
Sanstha’s G.H.Raisoni 
College of Engineering, 
Nagpur 

12090 
(86.0586552) 

10643 
(87.5791465) NA JEE(Main) 

AI to 
AI AI 

5 
ST. Vincent Pallotti 
College of Engineering & 
Technology, Nagpur 

14070 
(83.9843750) 

14633 
(83.4373794) 

16016 
(82.0116978) JEE(Main) AI to 

AI AI 

6 

Ankush Shikshan 
Sanstha's G. H. Raisoni 
Institute of Engineering 
& Technology, Nagpur 

16601 
(81.4301735) 

16103 
(81.9456350) 

12130 
(86.0228871) JEE(Main) AI to 

AI AI 

 



 


