## **BODMAS EDUCATION**

BODMAS EDUCATION SERVICES PVT. LTD. (BESPL) was established in July 2018 with a vision to guide and counsel all UG and PG aspirants. BESPL has already guided and counselled more than 10,000 students in choosing the right carrier option and helped them realise their dreams. BESPL has its corporate office in Noida. It has more than 20 education associates in Pan India. Bodmas Education Services Pvt. Ltd. is a guide for students interested in pursuing MBBS, BDS, BAMS, BUMS, BHMS, MBA, PGDM, LAW, MANAGEMENT, VETERINARY, ENGINEERING, STUDY ABROAD,

Maharashtra Engineering Cut-Off 2023 (AIQ) Computer Science and Engineering

and other Allied Courses in India.

(Cyber Security



9511626721 educationbodmas@gmail.com www.bodmaseducation.com





educationbodmas@gmail.com Head Office: Z-169, Ground Floor Sector 12, Noida, UP 201301 Tel:- +91 9511626721

S.NO	College	R1 Rank	R2 Rank	R3 Rank	Exam(JEE/ MHT-CET)	Туре	Seat Type
1	Thakur College of Engineering and Technology, Kandivali, Mumbai	4037 (94.6984876)	4577 (94.0913251)	NA	JEE(Main)	Al to Al	Al
2	Shri Ramdeobaba College of Engineering and Management, Nagpur	4315 (94.3590153)	4030 (94.7099379)	4460 (94.2192222)	JEE(Main)	Al to	Al
3	G.H.Raisoni College of Engineering & Management, Wagholi, Pune	10261 (88.0054319)	11801 (86.3640106)	13243 (84.8198000)	JEE(Main)	Al to Al	Al
4	Ankush Shikshan Sanstha's G.H.Raisoni College of Engineering, Nagpur	12090 (86.0586552)	10643 (87.5791465)	NA	JEE(Main)	Al to Al	Al
5	ST. Vincent Pallotti College of Engineering & Technology, Nagpur	14070 (83.9843750)	14633 (83.4373794)	16016 (82.0116978)	JEE(Main)	Al to Al	AI
6	Ankush Shikshan Sanstha's G. H. Raisoni Institute of Engineering & Technology, Nagpur	16601 (81.4301735)	16103 (81.9456350)	12130 (86.0228871)	JEE(Main)	Al to	AI

## CAREER COUNSELLING & ADMISSION GUIDANCE

COUNSELLED 10000+
STUDENTS
IN NEET 2023
400+
SUCCESSFUL ADMISSION



## BOOK ONE TO ONE COUNSELLING WITH ASHOK SIR



